	2008 – 2009 National Association of Counties Board and Steering Committee Representatives

	Board of Directors
	
	
	

	John Prinkki
	
	Carbon
	commissioners@co.carbon.mt.us

	Cynthia Johnson
	
	Pondera
	pococo@3rivers.net

	Bill Kennedy
	 Chair, Rural Action Caucus
	Yellowstone
	bkennedy@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Western Interstate Region Board of Directors
	
	

	Mike Murray
	
	Lewis & Clark
	mmurray@co.lewis-clark.mt.us

	Lesley Robinson
	 
	Phillips
	commissioners@phillipscounty.mt.gov

	Agriculture and Rural Affairs 
	
	

	Kathy Bessette
	 
	Hill
	bessettek@co.hill.mt.us

	Community and Economic Development
	
	

	Cynthia Johnson
	 MT Department of Commerce *
	Pondera
	pococo@3rivers.net

	Environment, Energy & Land Use 
	
	

	John Prinkki
	
	Carbon
	commissioners@co.carbon.mt.us

	Finance & Intergovernmental Affairs
	
	

	Allan Underdal 
	MT Secretary of State   *
	Toole
	tccomm@3rivers.net

	Danny Sioux 
	Rosebud County **
	Rosebud
	dsioux@rosebudcountymt.com                     

	Vic Miller
	Reservation Counties**
	Blaine
	vmiller@co.blaine.mt.gov

	Health
	
	
	

	Bill Kennedy
	 
	Yellowstone
	bkennedy@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Human Services and Education
	
	

	Carl Seilstad
	 
	Fergus
	commissioners@co.fergus.mt.us

	Justice and Public Safety
	
	
	

	Chuck Maxwell
	  MSPOA  ** 
	Yellowstone
	cmaxwell@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	Jay Bell
	  MSPOA  **
	Yellowstone
	jbell@co.yellowstone.mt.us

	Labor and Employment
	
	
	

	Mike McGinley
	MT Dept. of Labor and Industry *
	Beaverhead
	mmcginley@co.beaverhead.mt.us        

	Public Lands 
	
	
	

	Lesley Robinson
	
	Phillips
	commissioners@phillipscounty.mt.gov

	Mike Murray
	
	Lewis & Clark
	mmurray@co.lewis-clark.mt.us

	Greg Chilcott
	Forest Counties **
	Ravalli
	gchilcott@ravallicounty.mt.gov

	Bill Leach
	Reservation/Oil, Gas & Coal Co. **
	Prairie
	clerkrecorder@prairie.mt.gov

	Todd Devlin
	Prairie County **
	Prairie
	clerkrecorder@prairie.mt.gov

	Telecommunications & Technology
	
	

	Sandra Broesder
	MT DOA/ITSD *
	Pondera
	pococo@3rivers.net

	Transportation 
	
	
	

	John Ostlund
	Yellowstone County **
	Yellowstone 
	jostlund@co.yellowstone.mt.gov

	 *    Position funded by sponsorships 
	
	

	 ** Position funded by County or Association(s)
	
	


